
END OF THE TRAIL 10K RUN

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Porterville Runners 00:53:57.08 38

2 Tulare Joggers 00:53:44.32 45

3 Turbo Snails 01:04:48.96 71

4 Visalia Runners 01:07:31.66 78

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

#DonutsInAYaris 01:01:07.15 3

Runnin N Gunnin 01:01:04.27 2

Aaron and friends 00:55:16.99 2

Nate Wingert State Farm 01:04:32.04 2

OFI Spice Sprinters 01:18:25.41 2

The Roubi 00:53:47.71 1

Battery Pro 00:56:02.99 1

Team IBProFun 01:45:25.56 1
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END OF THE TRAIL 10K RUN

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Porterville Runners 00:53:57.08 10 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 74 Jon Satko 00:48:28.82 4

2 8 3 Shelby Lozano 00:53:05.18 7

3 12 39 Nancy Cato 00:55:56.59 8

4 14 251 Michelle Pina 00:56:04.22 9

5 15 250 Maria Rusch 00:56:10.59 10

6 16 20 Krystel Higareda 00:56:14.96 (11)

7 18 11 Rosemary Rodriguez 00:56:45.49 (13)

2 Tulare Joggers 00:53:44.32 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 255 Joseph Rivera 00:32:58.71 1

2 2 211 Nadia Salcedo 00:45:52.23 2

3 6 92 Krystal Morin 00:50:34.63 6

4 17 224 Leticia Cervantes 00:56:31.27 12

5 39 93 Valeria Reveles 01:22:44.73 24

3 Turbo Snails 01:04:48.96 6 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 220 Jeremiah Ruesch 00:50:31.95 5

2 22 219 Elizabeth Ruesch 01:02:43.86 14

3 23 19 Elizabeth Janine Santos Castillo 01:02:51.05 15

4 28 22 Christopher Gorges 01:10:05.70 17

5 34 151 Vasti Hernandez 01:17:52.27 20

6 35 21 Johnni Gorges 01:17:52.33 (21)

4 Visalia Runners 01:07:31.66 6 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 239 Christian Chavez 00:47:27.94 3

2 25 40 Hilary King 01:06:03.94 16

3 29 86 Beth Coke 01:10:57.32 18

4 31 176 Fabian Cantu 01:12:39.01 19

5 37 240 Angelica Meza 01:20:30.09 22

6 38 241 Refugio Meza 01:20:31.39 (23)
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END OF THE TRAIL 10K RUN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 255 Joseph Rivera Runner 00:32:58.71 Tulare Joggers

2 2 211 Nadia Salcedo Runner 00:45:52.23 Tulare Joggers

3 3 239 Christian Chavez Runner 00:47:27.94 Visalia Runners

4 4 74 Jon Satko Runner 00:48:28.82 Porterville Runners

5 5 220 Jeremiah Ruesch Runner 00:50:31.95 Turbo Snails

6 6 92 Krystal Morin Runner 00:50:34.63 Tulare Joggers

7 0 115 Noah Sarr Runner 00:50:44.50 Runnin N Gunnin

8 7 3 Shelby Lozano Runner 00:53:05.18 Porterville Runners

9 0 94 John Roubos Runner 00:53:47.71 The Roubi

10 0 246 Aaron Vasquez Runner 00:55:16.87 Aaron and friends

11 0 247 James Davis Runner 00:55:17.12 Aaron and friends

12 8 39 Nancy Cato Runner 00:55:56.59 Porterville Runners

13 0 157 Ana Mill Runner 00:56:02.99 Battery Pro

14 9 251 Michelle Pina Runner 00:56:04.22 Porterville Runners

15 10 250 Maria Rusch Runner 00:56:10.59 Porterville Runners

16 (11) 20 Krystel Higareda Runner 00:56:14.96 Porterville Runners

17 12 224 Leticia Cervantes Runner 00:56:31.27 Tulare Joggers

18 (13) 11 Rosemary Rodriguez Runner 00:56:45.49 Porterville Runners

19 0 148 Anthony Guzman Runner 00:57:53.26 #DonutsInAYaris

20 0 47 Beatriz Pelayo Runner 00:58:13.41 #DonutsInAYaris

21 0 194 Nate Wingert Runner 00:59:23.21 Nate Wingert State Farm

22 14 219 Elizabeth Ruesch Runner 01:02:43.86 Turbo Snails

23 15 19 Elizabeth Janine Santos Castillo Runner 01:02:51.05 Turbo Snails

24 0 17 Leticia Facio Runner 01:03:10.84 Porterville Runners

25 16 40 Hilary King Runner 01:06:03.94 Visalia Runners

26 0 46 Brenda Pelayo Runner 01:07:14.77 #DonutsInAYaris

27 0 195 Danni Hernandez Runner 01:09:40.88 Nate Wingert State Farm

28 17 22 Christopher Gorges Runner 01:10:05.70 Turbo Snails

29 18 86 Beth Coke Runner 01:10:57.32 Visalia Runners

30 0 114 Jaclyn Sarr Runner 01:11:24.04 Runnin N Gunnin

31 19 176 Fabian Cantu Runner 01:12:39.01 Visalia Runners

32 0 42 Stephanie Nieto Runner 01:17:25.72 Porterville Runners

33 0 234 McKenna Zwonitzer Runner 01:17:30.93 OFI Spice Sprinters

34 20 151 Vasti Hernandez Runner 01:17:52.27 Turbo Snails

35 (21) 21 Johnni Gorges Runner 01:17:52.33 Turbo Snails

36 0 233 Martha Zwonitzer Runner 01:19:19.88 OFI Spice Sprinters

37 22 240 Angelica Meza Runner 01:20:30.09 Visalia Runners

38 (23) 241 Refugio Meza Runner 01:20:31.39 Visalia Runners

39 24 93 Valeria Reveles Runner 01:22:44.73 Tulare Joggers

40 0 25 Jesus Cardenas Runner 01:39:17.52 Porterville Runners

41 0 202 Sally Belflower Runner 01:45:25.56 Team IBProFun
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